
Information Sheet 
 

Name of institution:   University of Tartu                              

     International Student Service 

Address:    Ülikooli 18 

     50090 Tartu 

Erasmus code of institution:  EE TARTU02 

EUC Reference Number:   69935-EPP-1-2014-1-EE-EPPKA3-ECHE 

Website:    www.ut.ee/studies  

             

 

Senior Specialist for International 

Studies, Head of International 

Student Service 

 

Ms. Ülle Tensing 

Tel: +(372) 737 5150  

E-mail: Ulle.Tensing@ut.ee  

 

International Student Coordinator 

–  incoming Erasmus and visiting 

students 

 

Ms Annika Kalda  

Tel: +(372) 737 6085 

E-mail: annika.kalda@ut.ee, erasmusin@ut.ee  

 

Student Exchange Coordinator – 

incoming and outgoing exchange 

students  

 

Ms. Kristina Hermann 

Tel: +(372) 737 6270 

E-mail: Kristina.hermann@ut.ee 

 

International Student Coordinator 

– full time students 

 

 

 

Ms. Kaija Murasov / Ms. Piret Saluveer 

Tel: +(372) 737 5152 /+(372) 737 6031 

E-mail: Kaija.Murasov@ut.ee/ 

Piret.Saluveer@ut.ee 

 

Erasmus Institutional Coordinator – 

outgoing Erasmus students 

 

 

Ms. Jaanika Haljasmäe 

Tel: +(372) 737 5151  

E-mail: Jaanika.Haljasmae@ut.ee, 

erasmus@ut.ee 

 

Traineeship Coordinator - outgoing 

and incoming trainees, incoming 

short-term students 

 

Ms. Egle Rummel 

Tel: +(372) 737 6019 

E-mail: Egle.Rummel@ut.ee 

Application deadlines Autumn semester:  May 1 – non-EU citizens 

 June 1 – EU citizens 

Spring semester:  November 1 (all applicants) 

 

Academic year 2015/2016 

 

 

Autumn semester: from 31.08.2015 to 31.01.2016 

Spring semester: from 08.02.2016 to 26.06.2016 

 

Accommodation office 

Student Village 

Narva mnt. 25 

51013 Tartu 

Tel +(372) 740 9956 

E-mail: info@campus.ee 

www.campus.ee    
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